)
]

Tételes étlap 2020.01.27. - 2020.02.02.

(KJ) (Kcal) (9) (g) at (g) )]

Kakao 580,38 138,41 6,97 3,43 1,88 20,20 9,99 0,27 7,(1)
Margarln 265,61 63,54 0,02 7,00 1,90 0,04 0,00 0,10 (7)
Kalacs 842,58 201,57 5,90 5,26 2,16 32,43 350 0,001,3,7
E Tojasleves 259,40 62,06 2,76 2,22 0,39 7,70 0,00 08213
~ . Milandi spagetti 1885,35 451,04 17,49 12,66 3,61 66,04 3,00 1,07 1,(12)
ﬁ 10 fgﬁ Reszelt sajt 310,88 74,37 5,54 5,62 3,57 032 0,00 0,247
8 ."é',' 33 Alma 145,41 34,79 0,40 0,40 0,00 7,00 0,00 0,01
N 85 Asvanyviz 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,21
N U Sonkas szelet 133,90 32,03 4,24 1,64 0,58 0,04 0,00 0,66
Margarin 265,61 63,54 0,02 7,00 1,90 0,04 0,00 0,10 (7)
Zsemle, teljes kibrlési 616,67 147,53 5,08 0,38 0,00 30,78 0,00 0541
Kigyoéuborka 14,74 3,53 0,30 0,03 0,00 051 0,00 0,01
Osszesen: 5320,53 127241 48,72 1599 165,10 16,49 4,03
T GylUmolcs tea 86,62 20,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 502 501 0,00
Vaj 265,61 63,54 0,03 7,00 3,38 0,03 0,00 0,007
Parizsi glutén- és sz6jamentes 178,25 42,64 2,38 3,64 1,38 0,04 0,00 0,46 (10)
o0 . Zsemle 570,99 136,60 4,70 0,35 0,00 2850 0,00 0481
Si - §>c<u E Daragaluska leves 413,90 99,02 3,39 1,55 0,97 21,90 0,00 0,80 1,39
g E I3 Székelykaposzta 392,89 93,99 2,79 521 1,85 8,30 0,22 1,98 7,9),(12)
= 9,5 Ischler 991,20 237,13 1,98 13,79 0,00 33,93 0,00 0,001,3,7
N Asvanyviz 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,21
Félbarna kenyér 206,64 49,44 1,96 0,20 0,02 958 036 0241
U Tonhalkrém 232,52 55,63 3,00 4,56 0,56 0,69 0,00 0,19 4,7,10,(1),(12)
Teljes ki6rlésl kenyér 557,34 133,34 5,05 0,50 0,00 27,00 0,00 0551
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2020.01.29.
szerda
(00499)
Ovoda XI.

2020.01.30.
csltortok
(00499)
Ovoda XI.

Paprika

Osszesen:

Mézes-citromos tea
Kockasajt

Teljes ki6rlésl kenyér
Sitétokkrémleves
Levesgyongy
Pulykapdérkolt

Toért burgonya
Csemege uborka
Asvanyviz
Zoldfliszeres turékrém
Zsemle, magos
Lilahagyma

Osszesen:

Forralt tej
Vajkrém

Zsemle
Lencseleves

Sdlt virsli
Sargarépafézelék
Mandarin
Asvanyviz
Félbarna kenyér
Zoldséges felvagott
Margarin
Burgonyas kenyér

Osszesen:

24,57

3 920,53

135,79
314,79
557,34
411,59
168,00
184,91
783,89
28,77
0,00
174,60
616,67
49,63

3 425,98

386,40
317,52
570,99
995,58
650,92
628,42
215,58

0,00
206,64
178,25
265,61
538,02

4 953,93

5,88
937,93

32,49
75,31
133,34
98,47
40,00
44,24
187,53
6,88
0,00
41,77
147,53
11,87
819,43

92,00
75,96
136,60
238,18
155,72
150,23
51,57
0,00
49,44
42,64
63,54
128,71

1184,59

0,36

25,64

0,08
4,18
5,05
1,86
0,84
1,09
5,00
0,30
0,00
2,27
5,08
0,36

26,11

6,60
0,50
4,70

12,74

7,50
4,90
0,77
0,00
1,96
2,38
0,02
5,05

47,12

0,09

0,02
6,25
0,50
3,66
1,40
2,01
0,40
0,05
0,00
3,20
0,38
0,03

3,00
8,00
0,35
5,27

13,84

2,06
0,33
0,00
0,20
3,64
7,00
0,90

0,00
8,16

0,00
3,72
0,00
1,34
0,46
0,20
0,05
0,00
0,00
0,44
0,00
0,00
6,21
1,63
3,87
0,00
0,92
4,80
0,55
0,00
0,00
0,02
1,38
1,90
0,00

15,07

0,90

135,89

7,83
0,50
27,00
13,95
5,70
5,38
40,00
1,30
0,00
1,02
30,78
2,49

135,95

10,00
0,40
28,50
29,93
0,12
27,64
10,78
0,00
9,58
0,04
0,04
24,95

141,98

0,00
5,59

7,81
0,00
0,00
2,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
9,81

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
5,99
0,00
0,00
0,36
0,00
0,00
0,00
6,35

0,00
4,91

0,00

0,70 7,(1)
0,55 1

0,50 1,7
0,10 1,3,(6),(7)
0,99 1,(9)
0,51

1,20 10,(12)
0,21

0,12 7

0,70 1

0,01

5,59

0,27 7
0,00 7

0,48 1

0,82 1,3,10,(12)

0,62

1,26 1,7

0,00

0,21

0,24 1

0,46 (1),(6),(7),(9),(10)
0,10 (7)

0,00 1

4,46



dntek
(00499)

pén
Ovoda XI.

2020.01.31.

T Gyimodlcs tea 86,62 20,72 0,00 0,00 0,00 5,02 5,01 0,00
Kolb&szkrém 278,12 66,54 2,46 6,08 1,45 0,58 0,00 0,44 7,(1),(6)
Kukoricas kenyér 540,54 129,32 4,90 0,50 0,00 26,15 0,00 1,001
Paradicsom 27,47 6,57 0,30 0,06 0,01 1,20 0,00 0,00

E Koékuszos ribizlikrémleves 393,65 94,18 1,36 3,29 1,57 15,14 799 0,501,7
Rantott csirkemell 1170,51 280,03 17,97 14,88 1,71 18,35 0,00 0,71 1,3
Kukoricas rizs 1133,35 271,14 6,60 2,32 0,25 55,70 0,00 0,31
Vegyes vagott savanyusag 41,58 9,95 0,55 0,10 0,00 1,70 0,00 0,44 (12)
Asvanyviz 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,21

U Gyumdlcs joghurt 347,00 83,01 2,72 2,90 3,13 11,20 12,99 0,49 7,(1)
Teljes ki6rlési kifli 536,95 128,46 5,67 2,60 1,49 20,45 0,000 0,50 1,7

Osszesen: 455579 1089,92 42,53 9,61 155,49 2599 4,60

Elérhet ség: 433-43-05
Fax: 433-43-06

. Vidék Laszlo
Uzletvezet

” Az étlapvaltozds jogdt fenntartjuk”



